
Na ʻOhana O Na Hui Waʻa  2024 Race Schedule 
 

PRESEASON LONG DISTANCE / Hui Wa’a (WYC may participate in additional events) 
 
Date     Host  Club    Location 
Saturday, March 23   Windward Kai    Sand Island 
Saturday, March 30  Team ʻŌlelo    Sand Island 
Saturday, April 6  Lōkahi     Magic Island 
Saturday, April 20  Na Keiki O Ka Moʻi   Pokai Bay 
Saturday, May 4  Kumulōkahi Elks  Hawaii Kai to Magic Island 
Saturday, May 11  Haleiwa Outrigger   Haleiwa 
Saturday, May 18  Manu O Ke Kai   Haleiwa 
 
REGATTA (Hui Wa’a) 
 
Date     Host Club    Location 
Saturday, June 1  Manu O Ke Kai   Haleiwa 
Saturday, June 8  Kalihi Kai    Keehi Lagoon 
Saturday, June 15  Windward Kai    Kailua Beach Park 
Saturday, June 22  Lōkahi     Keʻehi Lagoon 
Saturday, June 29  Haleiwa Outrigger   Haleiwa 
Saturday, July 6   Na Keiki O Ka Moʻi   Maili 
Saturday, July 13  Waikiki Beach Boys   Waikiki 
Saturday, July 20  Na Hui Waʻa Championships  Keʻehi Lagoon 
Saturday, August 3  Hawaii Canoe Racing Association (HCRA) 

State Championships   Keʻehi Lagoon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 
WYC is a members of Hui Wa’a – link here   https://www.huiwaa.com 
HCRA is our governing body in Hawaii and has great scoop on their page here https://www.huiwaa.com 
OHCRA is our sister organization and has great information here https://www.ohcra.com 
 


